
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1011
ANSWERED ON:08.02.2017
Expert Committee for Scientists
Shetty Shri Gopal Chinayya

Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has constituted/proposes to constitute an expert committee for reviewing the working conditions of the scientists in India and to provide them necessary assistance; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF
EARTH SCIENCES
(SHRI.Y. S. CHOWDARY)

(a) & (b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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